8:30-8:45a

8:45-9

9-10

10-11

T8DAA

Tennessee Oncology Data Analysts Association

Virtual 39" Annual Education Conference Agenda
Wednesday, October 20th
Eastern Standard Time

Welcome

Business meeting

James McLoughlin MD, FACS Tennessee State Chair for the Commission on Cancer
and Professor Division of Surgical Oncology at The University of Tennessee
COC Standards-Challenges for 2022

Cathy Eng, MD-Vanderbilt Medical Center
Metastatic Colorectal Cancer

2 Martina Manis BSRHIA gll.” F-CancerRegistry

12-1

1-2

2-3

Lunch

Janet Vogel, CTR-Himagine
Tumor Talk: A little bit of this and that

Sara Biese, RHIT, CTR CIM Program Director and Instructor
Coding Pitfalls

Approved: 4 NCRA CEU’s (2 Category A)




