

Tennessee Oncology Data Analysts Association

Virtual 39th Annual Education Conference Agenda Wednesday, October 20th Eastern Standard Time

8:30-8:45a	Welcome
8:45-9	Business meeting
9-10	James McLoughlin MD, FACS Tennessee State Chair for the Commission on Cancer and Professor Division of Surgical Oncology at The University of Tennessee COC Standards-Challenges for 2022
10-11	Cathy Eng, MD-Vanderbilt Medical Center Metastatic Colorectal Cancer
11-12	Martina Manis BS, RHIA, CTR-TN Cancer Registry Keeping Up with Cancer Coding
12-1	Lunch
1-2	Janet Vogel, CTR-Himagine Tumor Talk: A little bit of this and that
2-3	Sara Biese, RHIT, CTR CIM Program Director and Instructor Coding Pitfalls

Approved: 4 NCRA CEU's (2 Category A)